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January 2026 Rajab 1447 
Sha’ban 1447

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.NEVER MISS  
CHARITY ON  

FRIDAYS!

Friday Giving PLEASE TRY TO DONATE £5 EVERY WEEK

or set up a special Friday 
Giving standing order - ask 
at reception or visit our 
website for details.

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E
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D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

SET UP A STANDING ORDER 
TODAY TO DONATE IN  

REGULAR SMALL AMOUNTS
“... and the most beloved deed to 

Allah is the most regular and  
constant, even though it were little.” 

SAHIH BUKHARI

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

ALLAH LOVES  
REGULAR CHARITY!

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E
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March 2026 Ramadan 1447 
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D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

LEAVE A GIFT IN 
YOUR WILL

SADAQAH AS PART OF YOUR LEGACY
One of the wonderful ways  
you can help the Mosque is by  
remembering us in your will. 
 
CONTACT US FOR THE WILL SERVICE AT THE MOSQUE

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E
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6:22 
6:20 
6:17 
6:15 
6:13 
6:11 
6:09 
6:06 
6:04 
6:02 
6:00 
5:58 
5:56 
5:54 
5:52 
5:49 
5:47 
5:45 
5:43 
5:41 
5:39 
5:37 
5:35 
5:34 
5:32 

1:10 
1:09 
1:09 
1:09 
1:08 
1:08 
1:08 
1:07 
1:07 
1:07 
1:07 
1:06 
1:06 
1:06 
1:06 
1:05 
1:05 
1:05 
1:05 
1:05 
1:04 
1:04 
1:04 
1:04 
1:04 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 

1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 

5:32 
5:33 
5:34 
5:35 
5:36 
5:38 
5:39 
5:40 
5:41 
5:42 
5:43 
5:45 
5:46 
5:47 
5:48 
5:49 
5:50 
5:51 
5:52 
5:53 
5:55 
5:56 
5:57 
5:58 
5:59 
6:00 
6:01 
6:02 
6:03 
6:04 

6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 

7:37 
7:39 
7:40 
7:42 
7:44 
7:45 
7:47 
7:49 
7:50 
7:52 
7:54 
7:55 
7:57 
7:59 
8:00 
8:02 
8:04 
8:05 
8:07 
8:09 
8:10 
8:12 
8:14 
8:15 
8:17 
8:19 
8:20 
8:22 
8:24 
8:25 

7:44 
7:46 
7:47 
7:49 
7:51 
7:52 
7:54 
7:56 
7:57 
7:59 
8:01 
8:02 
8:04 
8:06 
8:07 
8:09 
8:11 
8:12 
8:14 
8:16 
8:17 
8:19 
8:21 
8:22 
8:24 
8:26 
8:27 
8:29 
8:31 
8:32 

8:54 
8:56 
8:56 
8:58 
9:00 
9:01 
9:03 
9:05 
9:05 
9:07 
9:09 
9:10 
9:12 
9:14 
9:15 
9:17 
9:18 
9:19 
9:21 
9:23 
9:24 
9:26 
9:27 
9:28 
9:30 
9:31 
9:32 
9:34 
9:35 
9:36 

9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 

10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 

April 2026 Shawwal 1447 
Dhul Qa’dah 1447

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

DEVELOPMENT! DEVELOPMENT & ONGOING SUPPORT

By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started.  
We urgently need your donations to  
continue the development project.

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E



PRAYER TIMETABLE

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
Dhul 
Qa’dah

Dhul  
Hijjah

Yaum Al 
Arafah

Eid Ul 
Adha

Early May 
Bank 
Holiday

Spring 
Bank 
Holiday

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Isha
Date Day Begins BeginsJama’ah Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ahSunrise

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31

Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
sun

3:52 
3:50 
3:47 
3:45 
3:42 
3:41 
3:38 
3:36 
3:33 
3:32 
3:29 
3:28 
3:25 
3:23 
3:21 
3:20 
3:17 
3:16 
3:13 
3:12 
3:10 
3:08 
3:06 
3:04 
3:02 
3:01 
2:59 
2:58 
2:56 
2:55 
2:53 

04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
03:45 
03:45 
03:45 
03:45 
03:45 
03:45 
03:45 
03:45 
03:45 
03:45 
03:30 

5:30 
5:28 
5:26 
5:24 
5:22 
5:21 
5:19 
5:17 
5:15 
5:14 
5:12 
5:11 
5:09 
5:07 
5:06 
5:05 
5:03 
5:02 
5:00 
4:59 
4:58 
4:56 
4:55 
4:54 
4:53 
4:52 
4:51 
4:50 
4:49 
4:48 
4:47 

1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 

1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 

6:05 
6:06 
6:07 
6:08 
6:09 
6:10 
6:11 
6:12 
6:13 
6:14 
6:15 
6:16 
6:16 
6:17 
6:18 
6:19 
6:20 
6:21 
6:22 
6:23 
6:23 
6:24 
6:25 
6:26 
6:27 
6:27 
6:28 
6:29 
6:29 
6:30 
6:31 

6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 

8:27 
8:29 
8:30 
8:32 
8:33 
8:35 
8:37 
8:38 
8:40 
8:41 
8:43 
8:44 
8:46 
8:48 
8:49 
8:51 
8:52 
8:53 
8:55 
8:56 
8:58 
8:59 
9:00 
9:02 
9:03 
9:04 
9:06 
9:07 
9:08 
9:09 
9:10 

8:34 
8:36 
8:37 
8:39 
8:40 
8:42 
8:44 
8:45 
8:47 
8:48 
8:50 
8:51 
8:53 
8:55 
8:56 
8:58 
8:59 
9:00 
9:02 
9:03 
9:05 
9:06 
9:07 
9:09 
9:10 
9:11 
9:13 
9:14 
9:15 
9:16 
9:17 

9:38 
9:40 
9:41 
9:43 
9:44 
9:46 
9:48 
9:49 
9:51 
9:52 
9:54 
9:55 
9:56 
9:58 
9:59 

10:02 
10:03 
10:04 
10:07 
10:08 
10:10 
10:12 
10:13 
10:15 
10:17 
10:18 
10:20 
10:22 
10:23 
10:24 
10:26 

10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 

May 2026 Dhul Qa’dah 1447 
Dhul Hijjah 1447

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.NEVER MISS  
CHARITY ON  

FRIDAYS!

Friday Giving PLEASE TRY TO DONATE £5 EVERY WEEK

or set up a special Friday 
Giving standing order - ask 
at reception or visit our 
website for details.

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E



PRAYER TIMETABLE

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15

Dhul 
Hijjah

Muharram 
Islamic 
New Year 

Ashoora

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Isha
Date Day Begins BeginsJama’ah Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ahSunrise

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30

Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon

2:52 
2:50 
2:50 
2:48 
2:47 
2:46 
2:45 
2:44 
2:43 
2:42 
2:42 
2:40 
2:39 
2:39 
2:39 
2:39 
2:39 
2:39 
2:39 
2:40 
2:40 
2:41 
2:42 
2:42 
2:43 
2:44 
2:44 
2:46 
2:47 
2:47 

03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:15 
03:15 
03:15 
03:15 
03:15 
03:15 
03:15 
03:15 
03:30 

4:46 
4:45 
4:45 
4:44 
4:43 
4:43 
4:42 
4:42 
4:41 
4:41 
4:41 
4:40 
4:40 
4:40 
4:40 
4:40 
4:40 
4:40 
4:40 
4:40 
4:40 
4:41 
4:41 
4:41 
4:42 
4:42 
4:42 
4:43 
4:44 
4:44 

1:04 
1:04 
1:04 
1:04 
1:04 
1:04 
1:05 
1:05 
1:05 
1:05 
1:05 
1:06 
1:06 
1:06 
1:06 
1:06 
1:07 
1:07 
1:07 
1:07 
1:07 
1:08 
1:08 
1:08 
1:08 
1:09 
1:09 
1:09 
1:09 
1:09 

1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 

6:31 
6:32 
6:33 
6:33 
6:34 
6:34 
6:35 
6:36 
6:36 
6:37 
6:37 
6:37 
6:38 
6:38 
6:39 
6:39 
6:39 
6:40 
6:40 
6:40 
6:40 
6:41 
6:41 
6:41 
6:41 
6:41 
6:41 
6:41 
6:41 
6:41 

7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 

9:11 
9:12 
9:13 
9:14 
9:15 
9:16 
9:17 
9:18 
9:19 
9:20 
9:20 
9:21 
9:22 
9:22 
9:23 
9:23 
9:24 
9:24 
9:24 
9:24 
9:25 
9:25 
9:25 
9:25 
9:25 
9:25 
9:25 
9:25 
9:25 
9:24 

9:18 
9:19 
9:20 
9:21 
9:22 
9:23 
9:24 
9:25 
9:26 
9:27 
9:27 
9:28 
9:29 
9:29 
9:30 
9:30 
9:31 
9:31 
9:31 
9:31 
9:32 
9:32 
9:32 
9:32 
9:32 
9:32 
9:32 
9:32 
9:32 
9:31 

10:27 
10:29 
10:30 
10:31 
10:33 
10:34 
10:35 
10:36 
10:38 
10:39 
10:40 
10:41 
10:43 
10:43 
10:44 
10:44 
10:45 
10:44 
10:44 
10:43 
10:43 
10:42 
10:42 
10:41 
10:41 
10:41 
10:40 
10:40 
10:39 
10:37 

10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 

June 2026 Dhul Hijjah 1447 
Muharram (Islamic New Year) 1448

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

SET UP A STANDING ORDER 
TODAY TO DONATE IN  

REGULAR SMALL AMOUNTS
“... and the most beloved deed to 

Allah is the most regular and  
constant, even though it were little.” 

SAHIH BUKHARI

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

ALLAH LOVES  
REGULAR CHARITY!

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E



PRAYER TIMETABLE

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17

Muharram 
 

Safar

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Isha
Date Day Begins BeginsJama’ah Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ahSunrise

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31

Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri

2:49 
2:50 
2:51 
2:53 
2:54 
2:55 
2:57 
2:58 
3:00 
3:01 
3:02 
3:04 
3:05 
3:07 
3:08 
3:09 
3:11 
3:13 
3:15 
3:16 
3:18 
3:20 
3:21 
3:24 
3:25 
3:28 
3:29 
3:31 
3:33 
3:35 
3:37 

03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:30 
03:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:00 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 

4:45 
4:45 
4:46 
4:47 
4:48 
4:49 
4:50 
4:51 
4:52 
4:53 
4:54 
4:55 
4:56 
4:57 
4:58 
4:59 
5:00 
5:02 
5:03 
5:04 
5:06 
5:07 
5:08 
5:10 
5:11 
5:13 
5:14 
5:15 
5:17 
5:18 
5:20 

1:10 
1:10 
1:10 
1:10 
1:10 
1:10 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 

1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 

6:41 
6:41 
6:41 
6:41 
6:40 
6:40 
6:40 
6:40 
6:39 
6:39 
6:39 
6:38 
6:38 
6:37 
6:37 
6:36 
6:36 
6:35 
6:35 
6:34 
6:33 
6:33 
6:32 
6:31 
6:30 
6:30 
6:29 
6:28 
6:27 
6:26 
6:25 

7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
7:00 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 

9:24 
9:24 
9:23 
9:23 
9:22 
9:22 
9:21 
9:20 
9:20 
9:19 
9:18 
9:17 
9:16 
9:16 
9:15 
9:14 
9:12 
9:11 
9:10 
9:09 
9:08 
9:06 
9:05 
9:04 
9:02 
9:01 
9:00 
8:58 
8:57 
8:55 
8:53 

9:31 
9:31 
9:30 
9:30 
9:29 
9:29 
9:28 
9:27 
9:27 
9:26 
9:25 
9:24 
9:23 
9:23 
9:22 
9:21 
9:19 
9:18 
9:17 
9:16 
9:15 
9:13 
9:12 
9:11 
9:09 
9:08 
9:07 
9:05 
9:04 
9:02 
9:00 

10:36 
10:36 
10:35 
10:34 
10:33 
10:33 
10:31 
10:30 
10:30 
10:28 
10:27 
10:26 
10:24 
10:24 
10:23 
10:21 
10:19 
10:18 
10:16 
10:15 
10:14 
10:11 
10:10 
10:09 
10:06 
10:05 
10:04 
10:01 
10:00 
9:58 
9:56 

11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:45 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:30 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 

July 2026 Muharram 1448 
Safar 1448

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

LEAVE A GIFT IN 
YOUR WILL

SADAQAH AS PART OF YOUR LEGACY
One of the wonderful ways  
you can help the Mosque is by  
remembering us in your will. 
 
CONTACT US FOR THE WILL SERVICE AT THE MOSQUE

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E



PRAYER TIMETABLE

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

Rabi Al 
Awwal

Safar

Summer 
Bank  
Holiday

31 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

       18 18 19

       20       21       22       23      24       25 26

      27       28 29 30 1 2 3

        4        5 6 7 8 9 10

      11       12 13 14 15 16 17

Bank 
Holiday

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Isha
Date Day Begins BeginsJama’ah Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ahSunrise

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31

Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon

3:39 
3:41 
3:43 
3:45 
3:47 
3:49 
3:50 
3:53 
3:55 
3:56 
3:59 
4:00 
4:02 
4:04 
4:06 
4:08 
4:10 
4:12 
4:13 
4:16 
4:18 
4:19 
4:22 
4:23 
4:25 
4:28 
4:29 
4:31 
4:33 
4:35 
4:37 

04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:15 
04:30 
04:30 
04:30 
04:30 
04:30 
04:30 
04:30 
04:30 
04:45 
04:45 
04:45 
04:45 
04:45 
04:45 
05:00 
05:00 
05:00 
05:00 
05:00 
05:00 
05:00 
05:00 
05:00 

5:21 
5:23 
5:24 
5:26 
5:27 
5:29 
5:30 
5:32 
5:34 
5:35 
5:37 
5:38 
5:40 
5:41 
5:43 
5:45 
5:46 
5:48 
5:49 
5:51 
5:53 
5:54 
5:56 
5:57 
5:59 
6:01 
6:02 
6:04 
6:05 
6:07 
6:09 

1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:12 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:11 
1:10 
1:10 
1:10 
1:10 
1:10 
1:09 
1:09 
1:09 
1:09 
1:08 
1:08 
1:08 
1:08 
1:07 
1:07 
1:07 
1:06 
1:06 

1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 

6:24 
6:23 
6:22 
6:21 
6:20 
6:19 
6:17 
6:16 
6:15 
6:14 
6:13 
6:11 
6:10 
6:09 
6:07 
6:06 
6:04 
6:03 
6:01 
6:00 
5:59 
5:57 
5:55 
5:54 
5:52 
5:51 
5:49 
5:47 
5:46 
5:44 
5:42 

6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:45 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:30 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 
6:15 

8:52 
8:50 
8:48 
8:47 
8:45 
8:43 
8:41 
8:40 
8:38 
8:36 
8:34 
8:32 
8:30 
8:28 
8:26 
8:24 
8:22 
8:20 
8:18 
8:16 
8:14 
8:12 
8:10 
8:08 
8:05 
8:03 
8:01 
7:59 
7:57 
7:55 
7:52 

8:59 
8:57 
8:55 
8:54 
8:52 
8:50 
8:48 
8:47 
8:45 
8:43 
8:41 
8:39 
8:37 
8:35 
8:33 
8:31 
8:29 
8:27 
8:25 
8:23 
8:21 
8:19 
8:17 
8:15 
8:12 
8:10 
8:08 
8:06 
8:04 
8:02 
7:59 

9:56 
9:54 
9:52 
9:51 
9:49 
9:48 
9:46 
9:45 
9:43 
9:41 
9:40 
9:38 
9:36 
9:34 
9:32 
9:31 
9:29 
9:27 
9:25 
9:23 
9:22 
9:20 
9:18 
9:16 
9:14 
9:12 
9:10 
9:08 
9:07 
9:05 
9:02 

10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:15 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
10:00 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:45 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 

August 2026 Safar 1448 
Rabi Al Awwal 1448

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

DEVELOPMENT! DEVELOPMENT & ONGOING SUPPORT

By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started.  
We urgently need your donations to  
continue the development project.

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E



PRAYER TIMETABLE

MON TUE   WED    THU   FRI    SAT    SUN

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19

Rabi Al 
Awwal

Rabi Al 
Thani

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Isha
Date Day Begins BeginsJama’ah Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ahSunrise

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue

4:38 
4:40 
4:41 
4:43 
4:45 
4:46 
4:48 
4:49 
4:51 
4:52 
4:54 
4:56 
4:57 
4:59 
5:00 
5:03 
5:05 
5:06 
5:09 
5:10 
5:12 
5:15 
5:16 
5:18 
5:20 
5:22 
5:24 
5:26 
5:28 
5:30 

05:00 
05:00 
05:00 
05:15 
05:15 
05:15 
05:15 
05:15 
05:15 
05:15 
05:15 
05:15 
05:30 
05:30 
05:30 
05:30 
05:30 
05:30 
05:30 
05:30 
05:30 
05:45 
05:45 
05:45 
05:45 
05:45 
05:45 
05:45 
05:45 
06:00 

6:10 
6:12 
6:13 
6:15 
6:17 
6:18 
6:20 
6:21 
6:23 
6:24 
6:26 
6:28 
6:29 
6:31 
6:32 
6:34 
6:36 
6:37 
6:39 
6:40 
6:42 
6:44 
6:45 
6:47 
6:48 
6:50 
6:52 
6:53 
6:55 
6:57 

1:06 
1:05 
1:05 
1:05 
1:04 
1:04 
1:04 
1:03 
1:03 
1:03 
1:02 
1:02 
1:02 
1:01 
1:01 
1:01 
1:00 
1:00 

12:59 
12:59 
12:59 
12:58 
12:58 
12:58 
12:57 
12:57 
12:57 
12:56 
12:56 
12:56 

1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 

5:41 
5:39 
5:37 
5:35 
5:34 
5:32 
5:30 
5:28 
5:26 
5:25 
5:23 
5:21 
5:19 
5:17 
5:15 
5:13 
5:11 
5:09 
5:07 
5:06 
5:04 
5:02 
5:00 
4:58 
4:56 
4:54 
4:52 
4:50 
4:48 
4:46 

6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
6:00 
5:45 
5:45 
5:45 
5:45 
5:45 
5:45 
5:45 
5:30 
5:30 
5:30 
5:30 
5:30 
5:30 
5:30 
5:30 
5:15 
5:15 
5:15 
5:15 
5:15 
5:15 
5:15 

7:50 
7:48 
7:46 
7:43 
7:41 
7:39 
7:37 
7:34 
7:32 
7:30 
7:28 
7:25 
7:23 
7:21 
7:18 
7:16 
7:14 
7:11 
7:09 
7:07 
7:04 
7:02 
7:00 
6:58 
6:55 
6:53 
6:51 
6:48 
6:46 
6:44 

7:57 
7:55 
7:53 
7:50 
7:48 
7:46 
7:44 
7:41 
7:39 
7:37 
7:35 
7:32 
7:30 
7:28 
7:25 
7:23 
7:21 
7:18 
7:16 
7:14 
7:11 
7:09 
7:07 
7:05 
7:02 
7:00 
6:58 
6:55 
6:53 
6:51 

9:01 
8:59 
8:57 
8:55 
8:53 
8:51 
8:50 
8:47 
8:45 
8:43 
8:42 
8:39 
8:37 
8:35 
8:33 
8:31 
8:29 
8:26 
8:24 
8:22 
8:20 
8:18 
8:16 
8:14 
8:12 
8:10 
8:08 
8:05 
8:03 
8:01 

9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:15 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
8:45 
8:45 
8:45 
8:45 
8:45 
8:45 
8:45 
8:45 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 

September 2026 Rabi Al Awwal 1448 
Rabi Al Thani 1448

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.NEVER MISS  
CHARITY ON  

FRIDAYS!

Friday Giving PLEASE TRY TO DONATE £5 EVERY WEEK

or set up a special Friday 
Giving standing order - ask 
at reception or visit our 
website for details.

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E



PRAYER TIMETABLE

MON TUE WED THU FRI    SAT     SUN

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31

20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20

Rabi Al 
Thani

British 
Summertime 
Ends

Jumada Al 
Awwal

Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Isha
Date Day Begins BeginsJama’ah Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ah Begins Jama’ahSunrise

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31

Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat

5:30 
5:32 
5:33 
5:35 
5:36 
5:37 
5:39 
5:40 
5:41 
5:43 
5:44 
5:45 
5:47 
5:48 
5:50 
5:51 
5:52 
5:54 
5:55 
5:57 
5:58 
6:00 
6:00 
6:02 
5:04 
5:05 
5:06 
5:08 
5:09 
5:11 
5:12 

06:00 
06:00 
06:00 
06:00 
06:00 
06:00 
06:00 
06:00 
06:00 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
05:45 
05:45 
05:45 
05:45 

6:58 
7:00 
7:01 
7:03 
7:05 
7:06 
7:08 
7:10 
7:11 
7:13 
7:15 
7:16 
7:18 
7:20 
7:22 
7:23 
7:25 
7:27 
7:28 
7:30 
7:32 
7:34 
7:35 
7:37 
6:39 
6:41 
6:42 
6:44 
6:46 
6:48 
6:49 

12:55 
12:55 
12:55 
12:54 
12:54 
12:54 
12:53 
12:53 
12:53 
12:53 
12:52 
12:52 
12:52 
12:52 
12:51 
12:51 
12:51 
12:51 
12:51 
12:50 
12:50 
12:50 
12:50 
12:50 
11:50 
11:50 
11:50 
11:49 
11:49 
11:49 
11:49 

1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:30 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 
1:00 

12:45 
1:00 

4:44 
4:42 
4:40 
4:38 
4:36 
4:34 
4:32 
4:30 
4:28 
4:26 
4:24 
4:22 
4:20 
4:18 
4:16 
4:14 
4:12 
4:10 
4:08 
4:06 
4:05 
4:03 
4:01 
3:59 
2:57 
2:55 
2:54 
2:52 
2:50 
2:48 
2:47 

5:00 
5:00 
5:00 
5:00 
5:00 
5:00 
5:00 
5:00 
4:45 
4:45 
4:45 
4:45 
4:45 
4:45 
4:45 
4:45 
4:30 
4:30 
4:30 
4:30 
4:30 
4:30 
4:30 
4:30 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 
3:15 

6:42 
6:39 
6:37 
6:35 
6:32 
6:30 
6:28 
6:26 
6:24 
6:21 
6:19 
6:17 
6:15 
6:13 
6:11 
6:08 
6:06 
6:04 
6:02 
6:00 
5:58 
5:56 
5:54 
5:52 
4:50 
4:48 
4:46 
4:44 
4:42 
4:40 
4:39 

6:49 
6:46 
6:44 
6:42 
6:39 
6:37 
6:35 
6:33 
6:31 
6:28 
6:26 
6:24 
6:22 
6:20 
6:18 
6:15 
6:13 
6:11 
6:09 
6:07 
6:05 
6:03 
6:01 
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6:11 
6:09 
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October 2026 Rabi Al Thani 1448 
Jumada Al Awwal 1448

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

SET UP A STANDING ORDER 
TODAY TO DONATE IN  

REGULAR SMALL AMOUNTS
“... and the most beloved deed to 

Allah is the most regular and  
constant, even though it were little.” 

SAHIH BUKHARI

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

ALLAH LOVES  
REGULAR CHARITY!

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E



PRAYER TIMETABLE

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
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5:56 
5:57 
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06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:15 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
06:30 
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7:02 
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11:49 
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11:53 
11:54 
11:54 
11:54 
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4:16 
4:14 
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4:05 
4:04 
4:03 
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November 2026 Jumada Al Awwal 1448 
Jumada Al Thani 1448

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

LEAVE A GIFT IN 
YOUR WILL

SADAQAH AS PART OF YOUR LEGACY
One of the wonderful ways  
you can help the Mosque is by  
remembering us in your will. 
 
CONTACT US FOR THE WILL SERVICE AT THE MOSQUE

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E



PRAYER TIMETABLE

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
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Holiday 

Jumada Al 
Thani

Rajab
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Fajr Zuhr ‘Asr Maghrib ‘Isha
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12:08 
12:08 
12:09 
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3:59 
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4:02 
4:02 
4:02 
4:02 
4:02 
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5:40 
5:41 
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December 2026 Jumada Al Thani 1448 
Rajab 1448

D&P: mrprinters.co.uk | 020 8507 3000

INFORMATION & SERVICES
URGENT DONATION APPEAL 
By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started. 
We urgently need your donations to 
continue the development project. 
 
“Whoever builds a mosque for Allah, then Allah will  
build for him a house like it in Paradise.” 
Source: Sahih al-Bukhari 439, Sahih Muslim 533

CHILDREN’S TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Saturday and Sunday  
9:00am to 12:30pm 
 

ADULTS’  TAJWEED 
CLASSES: 
Every Monday and Tuesday  
11:00am to 1:00pm

Barclays Bank: Dulwich Islamic Centre 
Account Number :10275522 • Sort Code 20-66-51

Note: Friday’s Khutbah (sermon) begins approx 30 minutes before the Jama’ah time. *The starting and ending of each Islamic month is dependent on the sighting of the new moon.

DEVELOPMENT! DEVELOPMENT & ONGOING SUPPORT

By the will of God Almighty, the  
development work has started.  
We urgently need your donations to  
continue the development project.

SCAN TO DONATE NOW

23 North Cross Road, Dulwich, London SE22 9ET 
WWW.DULWICHISLAMICCENTRE.ORG.UK 
Tel: 0208 299 1046 | Registered Charity No: 1041876

DULWICH
I S L A M I C  C E N T R E  &  M O S Q U E


